
HARI SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL, REWARI 

FEES STRUCTURE FOR SESSION (2021-22) 
For New Students 

SR.NO. GRADES ADM. CHARGE ANNUAL 
CHARGE 

MONTHLY 
TUITION FEES 

TOTAL 

1 LKG-UKG 5000 10000 2100 17100 

2 I- II 5000 12000 2500 19500 

3 III-IV 5000 12000 2700 19700 

4 V 5000 12000 2800 19800 

5 VI-VII 7000 13000 2900 22900 

6 VIII 7000 13000 3000 23000 

7 IX-X 8000 15000 3700 26700 

8 XI-XII Com. & Arts 8000 16000 4400 28400 

9 XI-XII    SCIENCE 8000 18000 4700 30700 

For Old Students 

SR.NO. GRADES ANNUAL 
CHARGE 

MONTHLY 
TUITION FEES 

TOTAL 

1 LKG-UKG 9000 2100 11100 

2 I- II 11000 2500 13500 

3 III-IV 11000 2700 13700 

4 V 11000 2800 13800 

5 VI-VII 12000 2900 14900 

6 VIII 12000 3000 15000 

7 IX-X 13000 3700 16700 

8 XI-XII Com. & Arts 14000 4400 18400 

9 XI-XII    SCIENCE 14500 4700 19200 

Monthly Tuition Fees 

SR.NO. GRADES TUITION FEES 2ND Child (25% less of 
T/F) 

3rd Child (50% less of 
T/F) 

1 LKG-UKG 2100 1570 1050 

2 I- II 2500 1870 1250 

3 III-IV 2700 2020 1350 

4 V 2800 2100 1400 

5 VI-VII 2900 2170 1450 

6 VIII 3000 2250 1500 

7 IX-X 3700 2770 1850 

8 XI-XII Com. & Arts  4400 3300 2200 

9 XI-XII    SCIENCE 4700 3520 2350 

FEE CONCESSIONS  

              1. No Admission Fees for New Students. 
2. 50% Concession on Annual Charges for Old & New Students. 
3. 5000 Rs/- Scholarship to New Students Scoring 90% & Above (Only for First Child) 
4. Rezangla Two Scholarships for the wards of Defence Personal. 
5. Annual Charge can be paid in Two Installments - April, August.  
6. 25% in Tuition Fees is given to 2nd Child in Lower Class. 
7. 50% concession in Tuition Fees for 3rd Child. 
8. One Month fees concession on Deposition of 12 Months Fees. 


